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POWERS Page 1 of 1
SAT.SEPT 23 RACE
09/23/2023
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:07:00 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 1
2 718 COB 4245718 Grayson Krueger Curtice, OH 2 2
3 208 COB 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 3 3
4 140 COB 5022140 Logan Krueger Curtice, OH 5 4
5 56 COB 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 4 5
6 688 COB 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 6 6
7 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 7 DNF

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:07:00 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 32 KAW 2484894 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 42 KAW 2427380 Teegan Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 2 2
3 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 3 3
4 721 HON 5076259 Jason Mummey Kingsley, MI 5 5
5 616 KTM 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 6 6
6 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 7 7
7 79 KTM 2472063 Bentley Bosch Muskegon, MI DNS 4
8 89 GAS 2441954 Charlie Lucas Grand Rapids, MI 4 DNS

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 379 YAM 1059379 Lana Obrien Valparaiso, IN 1 1
2 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 2 2
3 689 HSK 5017542 Kyrah Cooper Marion, MI 3 3
4 4/ YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 5 4
5 184 KTM 4034184 Jaylyn Aprill Laingsburg, MI 4 5
6 140 KAW 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 6 6
7 4 YAM 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 7 7
8 91 KAW 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:07:00 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4/ KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 82 GAS 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 2
3 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 4 3
4 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 3 4

Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 955 KTM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 1 1
2 920 YAM 5052090 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 2 2
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3 110 HSK 5134859 Camdyn Gerlach Eau Claire, MI 3 3
Race Results Race: 4 Printed:07:00 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 176 GAS 2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 1 1
2 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 2 2
3 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 5 3
4 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 4 4
5 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 3 5
6 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 6 6
7 138 GAS 5120507 Brody Hendricks Middleville, MI 8 7
8 47/ YAM 2435584 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 9 8
9 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 7 10
10 247 HSK 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV DNS 9

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:07:00 pm
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 134 YAM 1106134 Blake A. Houser Allegan, mi 1 1
2 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 3 2
3 876 KTM 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 2 3

25 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 27 HSK 858227 Gunnar S. Carroll Traverse City, MI 1 1
2 581 HSK 332581 Tyler A. Chandler Bay Port, MI 2 2
3 1 YAM 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 3 3
4 105 HON 266366 Dan Bryan Charlotte, MI 4 4
5 12 KAW 5094140 Tanner Berg Nunica, MI 6 5
6 x KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 5 DNS

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 394 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 1 1
2 259 YAM 661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 2 2
3 768 YAM 678768 Chad Nedo Interlochen, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:07:00 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 950 COB 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 1 1
2 727 COB 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 2 2

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 1
2 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 2 2
3 208 COB 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 3 3
4 140 COB 5022140 Logan Krueger Curtice, OH 5 4
5 718 COB 4245718 Grayson Krueger Curtice, OH 4 8
6 688 COB 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 6 7
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7 56 KAW 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 8 6
8 280 KTM 5012586 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 7 9
9 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI DNS 5

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:07:00 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 379 YAM 1059379 Lana Obrien Valparaiso, IN 1 1
2 19 YAM 5047969 Madison Dedic Saugatuck, MI 2 2
3 839 KTM 5066608 Ryleigh Ruiz Lansing, MI 4 3
4 383 HON 5052055 Lexi Upson Waterford, MI 5 4
5 859 KTM 5066605 Sarra Ruiz Lansing, MI 6 5
6 707 YAM 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 3 8
7 608 YAM 3748608 Paige Sampley Rochester, MI 7 6
8 505 KAW 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 8 7
9 115 KTM 5096680 Stacy Wolf Whitehall, MI 10 9
10 20 KAW 5148483 Calyn Green Chippewa Lake, MI 9 10

55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 771 KTM 433771 Dan Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 1 1
2 11 HON 743387 Shay Fisher Jackson, MI 2 2
3 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 216 HSK 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:07:00 pm
30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 1 1
2 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 2 2
3 342 HON 5094342 Aaron Arnold Ortonville, MI 3 3
4 618 YAM 5018807 Benjamin Green Big Rapids, MI 4 4
5 914 KAW 5129690 Keith Merrill Whitehall, MI 5 5
6 768 YAM 678768 Chad Nedo Interlochen, MI 6 6
7 812 YAM 878812 Cory A. Elkins Kalamazoo, MI 8 7
8 712 KAW 5054543 Dakota Lichner Muskegon, MI 7 8

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 95 HON 578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 2 2
3 333 HON 5044462 Nathan Brock Howell, MI 3 3
4 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:07:00 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 YAM 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 22 YAM 332581 Tyler A. Chandler Bay Port, MI 2 2

250 B
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 529 YAM 5015618 Kaiden Hejl Bear Lake, MI 1 1
2 236 KTM 567236 Trevor Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 2 2
3 411 YAM 3064192 Zackary Wright Adrian, MI 3 3
4 01 KTM 2204919 Nikolas Michael Hart, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:07:00 pm
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4/ KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 4 3
4 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 3 4
5 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 5 5
6 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 6 KTM 2484889 Braxton Hendrix Walkerville, MI 9 7
8 419 HSK 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 8 8
9 689 HSK 5017542 Kyrah Cooper Marion, MI 7 9
10 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 10 10
11 43 KAW 2435581 Dominic Challinor Muskegon, MI 12 11
12 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 11 12

DNF 89 GAS 2441954 Charlie Lucas Grand Rapids, MI DNF DNS
DNS 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:07:00 pm
Vet Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 568 YAM 542568 Kaleb Whitener Muskegon, MI 1 2
2 711 KTM 5065711 Matthew Harmon Brighton, MI 3 1
3 842 YAM 5045842 Nathan Winkelman Lewiston, MI 4 3
4 46 KAW 5148802 Robert Huisken Lowell, MI 2 5
5 939 YAM 5119939 Nickolas Place Charlotte, MI 6 4
6 216 YAM 2427378 Brandon Kiok Comstock Park, MI 9 6
7 352 HON 3328352 Ryan Stanard Grand Rapids, MI 7 8
8 625 HON 5018854 Robert Wilkinson Bitely, MI 12 7
9 32 KAW 2452718 Shawn Marshall Ravenna, MI 5 14
10 104 KAW 5018756 Clint Starr Hastings, MI 11 9
11 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 10 10
12 863 YAM 5009863 Kenny Alsteen Laingsburg, MI 13 12
13 593 YAM 5043246 Robert Mckay Durand, MI 14 13
14 820 YAM 2437820 Jim Juhas Alma, MI 15 15
15 962 HON 5052125 Rob Streng Brighton, MI DNF 11
16 29 KAW 2484895 Dwight Perkin Sand Lake, MI 8 DNS

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 404 KAW 5117404 Jeffery Evans Elsie, MI 1 1
2 862 KTM 2484862 Aydon Sterk Saranac, MI 2 2
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Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 082 HON 680082 Paul Wheeler Lansing, MI 1 2
2 03 KAW 5129401 Kohen Heckman Hesperia, MI 2 3
3 46/ KTM 5102273 Robert Huisken Marne, MI 5 1
4 608 YAM 3748608 Paige Sampley Rochester, MI 3 4
5 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 4 5

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:07:00 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 955 KTM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 4 2
3 197 KTM 5127020 Douglas Hornus Benton Harbor, MI 3 4
4 124 GAS 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 2 5
5 22 HON 5101224 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 5 3
6 110 HSK 5134859 Camdyn Gerlach Eau Claire, MI 6 6
7 443 HSK 5063770 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 8 7
8 940 HON 832940 Dallas W. Redfield Charlotte, MI 7 8
9 112 YAM 5139993 Ashton Fuller West Olive, MI 10 9
10 383 KAW 3156086 Dylan Freeland Maybee, MI 9 10
11 333 KAW 5136255 Ethan Boon Livonia, MI 11 12
12 060 KAW 5062060 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 13 11
13 379 YAM 1059379 Lana Obrien Valparaiso, IN 12 13
14 x YAM 5138357 Josh Dassinger Greenville, MI 16 15
15 126 KTM 5148846 Wyatt Short New Era, MI 14 17
16 42 HON 5060563 Ryan Miller Plainwell, MI 15 18
17 44 KTM 2484896 Mitchell A. Sparpana Hudsonville, MI DNF 16
18 7 YAM 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 17 19
19 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI DNS 14

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:07:00 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 1 1
2 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 3 3
3 469 KTM 5072469 Braxton Evans Elsie, MI 5 2
4 176 GAS 2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 2 5
5 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 7 4
6 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 6 7
7 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 4 9
8 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 8 6
9 515 YAM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 9 8
10 470 YAM 2435584 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 10 10
11 247 HSK 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 12 11
12 4 YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 11 14
13 1 KAW 2439136 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 14 13
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14 140 KTM 5022140 Logan Krueger Curtice, OH 17 12
15 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 16 15
16 442 KAW 2439135 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 15 16
17 718 COB 4245718 Grayson Krueger Curtice, OH 13 DNS

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 716 YAM 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, mi 1 1
2 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 22 KTM 2427199 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 3 3
4 138 GAS 5120507 Brody Hendricks Middleville, MI 4 4
5 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 5
6 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 5 6
7 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:07:00 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 HON 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 876 KTM 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 2 2

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 134 YAM 1106134 Blake A. Houser Allegan, mi 1 1
2 529 YAM 5015618 Kaiden Hejl Bear Lake, MI 2 2
3 411 YAM 3064192 Zackary Wright Adrian, MI 3 3
4 236 KTM 567236 Trevor Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 4 4
5 048 GAS 806048 Ryan Barber Stanton, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:07:00 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 82 GAS 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 3 2
3 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 2 4
4 289 YAM 2123099 Caiden M. Alsbach Ferdon, MI 4 3
5 707 YAM 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 6 5
6 443 HSK 5063770 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 5 DNS

Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 124 GAS 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 2 2
3 824 POL 2255112 Joey Jared Lansing, MI 4 3
4 899 KTM 5066607 Rj Ruiz Lansing, MI 3 4
5 112 YAM 5139993 Ashton Fuller West Olive, MI 7 5
6 46 KAW 5148802 Robert Huisken Lowell, MI 6 9
7 333 KAW 5136255 Ethan Boon Livonia, MI 9 7
8 383 HON 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 5 14
9 383/ KAW 3156086 Dylan Freeland Maybee, MI 14 6
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10 568 YAM 542568 Kaleb Whitener Muskegon, MI 12 8
11 104 KAW 5018756 Clint Starr Hastings, MI 10 12
12 310 SUZ 5135966 Luke Swope Homer, MI 11 13
13 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 8 17
14 962 HON 5052125 Rob Streng Brighton, MI 13 15
15 862 KTM 2484862 Aydon Sterk Saranac, MI 15 16
16 x YAM 5138357 Josh Dassinger Greenville, MI DNS 10
17 44 KTM 2484896 Mitchell A. Sparpana Hudsonville, MI DNS 11

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:07:00 pm
40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 259 YAM 661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 1 1
2 747 YAM 2484890 Dan Kroll Shelby, MI 2 2
3 29 KAW 2484895 Dwight Perkin Sand Lake, MI 3 DNS

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 454 YAM 481190 Nicholas Pierce Holton, MI 1 1
2 157 YAM 530157 Jay Obrien Valparaiso, IN 2 2

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 771 KTM 433771 Dan Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 1 1
2 95 HON 578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 2 2
3 320 YAM 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 4 3
4 24 KTM 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 3 4
5 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 5 5

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 HON 743387 Shay Fisher Jackson, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 2 2
3 46 KTM 5102273 Robert Huisken Marne, MI 3 3
4 190 HSK 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:07:00 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 2 4
3 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 4 3
4 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 6 2
5 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 5 5
6 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 3 9
7 727 KTM 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 7 7
8 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 9 6
9 43 KAW 2435581 Dominic Challinor Muskegon, MI 8 10
10 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 10 11
11 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 11 12
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12 115/ YAM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 12 13
13 716 HSK 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, mi DNS 8

DNF 697 KTM 5026697 Greyson Williams Cedar Springs, MI DNF DNS
85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 POL 2255112 Joey Jared Lansing, MI 1 1
2 6 KTM 2484889 Braxton Hendrix Walkerville, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 18 Printed:07:00 pm
Pit Bike Big Guns (14 & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 /4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 4x HON 3149536 Kyle Crow Montague, MI 2 2
3 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 3 3
4 411x HON 224717 Kirk Semlow Spring Lake, MI 4 4
5 126 YAM 5148846 Wyatt Short New Era, MI 5 5
6 747 YAM 2484890 Dan Kroll Shelby, MI 6 DNS

Pit Bike Young Guns (8-14)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 HON 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 1 1
2 11 YAM 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 2 2
3 x YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 4 3
4 41 HON 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 5 4
5 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 3 DNS

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:07:00 pm
50 Trail - Limited (Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 488 YAM 5098488 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 1 1
2 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 4 3
3 252 YAM 2301577 Adrian Sandborn Middleton, MI 3 4
4 72 HON 5019201 Rebelle Johnson Grand Ledge, MI 8 2
5 46 YAM 2410432 Marcie Johnson Twin Lake, MI 6 5
6 180 YAM 5081192 Jagger Newenhouse Wayland, MI 5 6
7 926 YAM 5124828 Colt Tylicki Monroe, MI 2 10
8 519 YAM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 7 7
9 45 HON 2444485 Keegan Crickmore Montague, MI 10 9
10 712 YAM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 12 8
11 18 YAM 5126534 Braxton Webster Jackson, MI 11 11
12 22 YAM 2466331 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 15 12
13 18x YAM 5097438 Tenley Claerhout Cass City, MI 14 13
14 933 YAM 2444933 Noah Boynton Dowagiac, MI 9 DNF
15 652 YAM 5091652 Brantley Stewart Riverdale, MI 16 14
16 540 YAM 2392802 Boston Stoken Kent City, MI 13 DNS

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:07:00 pm
StaCyc 12edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 623 Unk 5146623 Hudson Mccleary Muskegon, MI 1 1
StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 KTM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 1 1
2 116 YAM 5116686 Oakley Bradley Mc Bain, MI 2 2
3 202 KTM 5127202 Axle Goodman Beaverton, MI 3 3
4 102 YAM 5103472 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:07:00 pm
Trailblazer (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 843 HON 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 768 YAM 2441950 Emmit Nedo Interlochen, MI 2 2
3 48 KAW 2423976 Arie Spira Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 257 HON 5138257 Lexington Batch Muskegon, MI 4 4

Trailblazer Sr.(Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 157 YAM 5119157 Landon Batch Muskegon, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 24 Printed:07:00 pm
50 SS Limited (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x COB 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 3 2
3 932 KTM 2444933 Noah Boynton Dowagiac, MI 2 4
4 926 KTM 5124828 Colt Tylicki Monroe, MI 4 3
5 488 YAM 5098488 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 6 5
6 202 COB 5127202 Axle Goodman Beaverton, MI 5 6
7 712 YAM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 7 7
8 691 KTM 2452691 Colton Streng Brighton, MI 8 8
9 18 YAM 5126534 Braxton Webster Jackson, MI 9 9

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:07:00 pm
50 Wobbler** 1 (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 258 YAM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 3 2
2 442 YAM 2456586 Brayden Haman Hastings, MI 2 3
3 116 YAM 5116686 Oakley Bradley Mc Bain, MI 1 7
4 728 YAM 2426297 Taylon Molis Caledonia, MI 4 5
5 0 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 6 4
6 359 YAM 2427359 Cooper Barber Greenville, MI 5 6
7 12 KTM 5018929 Ryder Aldana Loas Vegas, NV 13 1
8 498 YAM 5125935 Jude Mccleary Muskegon, MI 7 9
9 102 YAM 5103472 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 9 8
10 280 YAM 5081193 Jameson Newenhouse Wayland, MI 10 12
11 119 YAM 2472112 James Overweg Zeeland, MI 12 11
12 519 KTM 2468155 Slate Miner Defiance, OH 11 13
13 352 YAM 5141321 Lily Aldana Las Vegas, NV 8 19
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14 512 YAM 5088317 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 18 10
15 118 HON 5139278 Charleigh Bradley Mc Bain, MI 15 15
16 511 YAM 2472113 Miles Overweg Zeeland, MI 14 16
17 105 YAM 5143725 Dan Bryan Charlotte, MI 17 14
18 03 HON 2472096 Ava Betten Grand Rapids, MI 16 18
19 408 HON 5147794 Weston Sloan Oakley, MI 20 17
20 7 YAM 5145721 Greyson Whitmore Levering, MI 19 20
21 846 HON 5104846 Isabella Williams Cedar Springs, MI 22 21
22 999 YAM 2484897 Theo Riley Caledonia, MI 21 22

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:07:00 pm
65 Beginner (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 44 KTM 5092707 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:07:00 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner (Little Ai
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 123 COB 2444932 Dane Boynton Dowagiac, MI 2 1
2 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 1 3
3 22 KTM 2427200 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 4 2
4 202 COB 5127202 Axle Goodman Beaverton, MI 3 4
5 7 KTM 2411059 Stone Miner Defiance, OH 5 5
6 978 KTM 5092978 Riley Stewart Riverdale, MI 7 6
7 691 KTM 2452691 Colton Streng Brighton, MI 6 8
8 712 KTM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 8 7
9 980 COB 5144372 Rogen Conaway Jackson, MI 11 9
10 12 KTM 5018929 Ryder Aldana Loas Vegas, NV 10 10
11 352 YAM 5141321 Lily Aldana Las Vegas, NV 9 11
12 187 COB 5099729 Deegan Sandborn Orleans, MI 12 DSQ
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